






















 
 
 

Presensi Kebijakan Publik (F) 

 

 

 

Course Kebijakan Publik (Kelas F) 2019/2020 Genap

Group All participants

Surname First nameStudent IDUsernameDepartmentInstitution21 Apr 2020 3.30PM All studentsH S I A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage

ADHISTI TOATTILAH 2,02E+09 8709 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA DEWI ASMARA 2,02E+09 8772 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA PUTRI CLARISA 2,02E+09 8774 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA VALENTINA 2,02E+09 8771 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AISYAH BELLA ALININGSIH 2,02E+09 8746 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AKMALUL RIZQI 2,02E+09 8698 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALDI ZIKRI RAMADHAN 2,02E+09 8734 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALIF AKBAR SYAH 2,02E+09 8792 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALYSA OKTABERINA 2,02E+09 8778 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AMANDHA NUR ANNAZ 2,02E+09 8748 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANDREAN ALAN KUSUMA 2,02E+09 8781 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNIS RIZKHI SUCI AMALIA2,02E+09 8775 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNISA NABILLA BABY SULAIMAN2,02E+09 8757 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

BAYU HERAWAN PUTRA 2,02E+09 8707 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

DEBY RIYANTI 2,02E+09 8770 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

FACHRIANSYAH ACHMAD 8763 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

FAQIHA PUTRI RAMADHANIAR2,02E+09 8806 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

GUSTINAWATI 2,02E+09 8738 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

HANUMITHA DEWI 2,02E+09 8766 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ICHWAN SANTOSO 2,02E+09 8813 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Ihsan Muhammad 8777 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

IRMA LUTHFIANI ADISTY 2,02E+09 8780 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

JIHAN SYAKIRAH SHATRIE 2,02E+09 8773 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDILAH 2,02E+09 8776 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFIZH PRIYATMOKO2,02E+09 8742 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD REZZA 2,02E+09 8755 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Nabillah 2,02E+09 8713 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NADIA PUTRI 2,02E+09 8740 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NANDA TRIE SETYAWATI 2,02E+09 8782 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NURUL FIKRI AZZAHRA 2,02E+09 8750 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PANDU MUKTI SYAHPUTRO2,02E+09 8733 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PUTRI MUTIARA SINERA 2,02E+09 8759 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

QUMAYRATUL LAYLIYAH 2,02E+09 8795 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RHAMA DAFFA PUTRA 2,02E+09 8711 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

RIA CORY FAUZIAH 2,02E+09 8736 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RINDI YULIYANTI 2,02E+09 8754 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SITI NUR ADILA 2,02E+09 8752 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYAHRIL FIRDAUS MENDROVA2,02E+09 8765 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFA KANIA PUTRI PRASTIWI2,02E+09 8762 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFAA ANANDA SARI 2,02E+09 8808 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ULFIA SEPTIANI 2,02E+09 8794 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

WULANDARY 2,02E+09 8726 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ZAMZAMIA RIZKA KAUSAROH2,02E+09 8761 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Course Kebijakan Publik (Kelas F) 2019/2020 Genap

Group All participants

Surname First name Student IDUsernameDepartmentInstitution31 Mar 2020 1.00PM All students7 Apr 2020 1.00PM All students14 Apr 2020 1.00PM All studentsP L E A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage

ADHISTI TOATTILAH 2018120012 8709 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ADINDA DEWI ASMARA 2018120075 8772 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ADINDA PUTRI CLARISA 2018120077 8774 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ADINDA VALENTINA 2018120074 8771 2,02E+09 ? P (2/2) ? 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AISYAH BELLA ALININGSIH 2018120049 8746 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

AKMALUL RIZQI 2018120001 8698 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ALDI ZIKRI RAMADHAN 2018120037 8734 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ALIF AKBAR SYAH 2018120095 8792 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ALYSA OKTABERINA 2018120081 8778 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

AMANDHA NUR ANNAZ 2018120051 8748 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ANDREAN ALAN KUSUMA 2018120084 8781 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ANNIS RIZKHI SUCI AMALIA 2018120078 8775 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ANNISA NABILLA BABY SULAIMAN 2018120060 8757 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

BAYU HERAWAN PUTRA 2018120010 8707 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

DEBY RIYANTI 2018120073 8770 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

FACHRIANSYAH ACHMAD 8763 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

FAQIHA PUTRI RAMADHANIAR 2018120111 8806 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

GUSTINAWATI 2018120041 8738 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

HANUMITHA DEWI 2018120069 8766 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ICHWAN SANTOSO 2018120119 8813 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

Ihsan Muhammad 8777 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

IRMA LUTHFIANI ADISTY 2018120083 8780 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

JIHAN SYAKIRAH SHATRIE 2018120076 8773 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

MUHAMMAD ABDILAH 2018120079 8776 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFIZH PRIYATMOKO2018120045 8742 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

MUHAMMAD REZZA 2018120058 8755 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

Nabillah 2018120016 8713 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

NADIA PUTRI 2018120043 8740 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

NANDA TRIE SETYAWATI 2018120085 8782 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

NURUL FIKRI AZZAHRA 2018120053 8750 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

PANDU MUKTI SYAHPUTRO 2018120036 8733 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

PUTRI MUTIARA SINERA 2018120062 8759 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

QUMAYRATUL LAYLIYAH 2018120098 8795 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

RHAMA DAFFA PUTRA 2018120014 8711 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

RIA CORY FAUZIAH 2018120039 8736 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

RINDI YULIYANTI 2018120057 8754 2,02E+09 ? P (2/2) ? 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SITI NUR ADILA 2018120055 8752 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

SYAHRIL FIRDAUS MENDROVA 2018120068 8765 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

SYIFA KANIA PUTRI PRASTIWI 2018120065 8762 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

SYIFAA ANANDA SARI 2018120113 8808 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ULFIA SEPTIANI 2018120097 8794 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

WULANDARY 2018120029 8726 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100

ZAMZAMIA RIZKA KAUSAROH 2018120064 8761 2,02E+09 ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 100



 
 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Course Kebijakan Publik (Kelas F) 2019/2020 Genap

Group All participants

Surname First name Student IDUsernameDepartmentInstitution28 Apr 2020 2.30PM All studentsH S I A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage

ADHISTI TOATTILAH 2018120012 8709 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA DEWI ASMARA 2018120075 8772 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA PUTRI CLARISA 2018120077 8774 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA VALENTINA 2018120074 8771 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AISYAH BELLA ALININGSIH 2018120049 8746 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AKMALUL RIZQI 2018120001 8698 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALDI ZIKRI RAMADHAN 2018120037 8734 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALIF AKBAR SYAH 2018120095 8792 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALYSA OKTABERINA 2018120081 8778 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AMANDHA NUR ANNAZ 2018120051 8748 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANDREAN ALAN KUSUMA 2018120084 8781 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNIS RIZKHI SUCI AMALIA 2018120078 8775 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNISA NABILLA BABY SULAIMAN2018120060 8757 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

BAYU HERAWAN PUTRA 2018120010 8707 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

DEBY RIYANTI 2018120073 8770 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

FACHRIANSYAH ACHMAD 8763 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

FAQIHA PUTRI RAMADHANIAR 2018120111 8806 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

GUSTINAWATI 2018120041 8738 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

HANUMITHA DEWI 2018120069 8766 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ICHWAN SANTOSO 2018120119 8813 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

Ihsan Muhammad 8777 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

IRMA LUTHFIANI ADISTY 2018120083 8780 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

JIHAN SYAKIRAH SHATRIE 2018120076 8773 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDILAH 2018120079 8776 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFIZH PRIYATMOKO2018120045 8742 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD REZZA 2018120058 8755 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Nabillah 2018120016 8713 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NADIA PUTRI 2018120043 8740 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NANDA TRIE SETYAWATI 2018120085 8782 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NURUL FIKRI AZZAHRA 2018120053 8750 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PANDU MUKTI SYAHPUTRO 2018120036 8733 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PUTRI MUTIARA SINERA 2018120062 8759 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

QUMAYRATUL LAYLIYAH 2018120098 8795 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RHAMA DAFFA PUTRA 2018120014 8711 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

RIA CORY FAUZIAH 2018120039 8736 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RINDI YULIYANTI 2018120057 8754 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SITI NUR ADILA 2018120055 8752 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYAHRIL FIRDAUS MENDROVA 2018120068 8765 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFA KANIA PUTRI PRASTIWI 2018120065 8762 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFAA ANANDA SARI 2018120113 8808 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ULFIA SEPTIANI 2018120097 8794 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

WULANDARY 2018120029 8726 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ZAMZAMIA RIZKA KAUSAROH 2018120064 8761 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Course Kebijakan Publik (Kelas F) 2019/2020 Genap

Group All participants

Surname First name Student IDUsernameDepartmentInstitution5 May 2020 2.30PM All studentsH S I A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage

ADHISTI TOATTILAH 2018120012 8709 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA DEWI ASMARA 2018120075 8772 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA PUTRI CLARISA 2018120077 8774 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA VALENTINA 2018120074 8771 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AISYAH BELLA ALININGSIH 2018120049 8746 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AKMALUL RIZQI 2018120001 8698 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALDI ZIKRI RAMADHAN 2018120037 8734 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALIF AKBAR SYAH 2018120095 8792 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALYSA OKTABERINA 2018120081 8778 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AMANDHA NUR ANNAZ 2018120051 8748 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANDREAN ALAN KUSUMA 2018120084 8781 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNIS RIZKHI SUCI AMALIA 2018120078 8775 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNISA NABILLA BABY SULAIMAN2018120060 8757 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

BAYU HERAWAN PUTRA 2018120010 8707 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

DEBY RIYANTI 2018120073 8770 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

FACHRIANSYAH ACHMAD 8763 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

FAQIHA PUTRI RAMADHANIAR 2018120111 8806 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

GUSTINAWATI 2018120041 8738 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

HANUMITHA DEWI 2018120069 8766 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ICHWAN SANTOSO 2018120119 8813 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Ihsan Muhammad 8777 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

IRMA LUTHFIANI ADISTY 2018120083 8780 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

JIHAN SYAKIRAH SHATRIE 2018120076 8773 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDILAH 2018120079 8776 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFIZH PRIYATMOKO2018120045 8742 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD REZZA 2018120058 8755 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Nabillah 2018120016 8713 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NADIA PUTRI 2018120043 8740 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NANDA TRIE SETYAWATI 2018120085 8782 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NURUL FIKRI AZZAHRA 2018120053 8750 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PANDU MUKTI SYAHPUTRO 2018120036 8733 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PUTRI MUTIARA SINERA 2018120062 8759 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

QUMAYRATUL LAYLIYAH 2018120098 8795 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RHAMA DAFFA PUTRA 2018120014 8711 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RIA CORY FAUZIAH 2018120039 8736 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RINDI YULIYANTI 2018120057 8754 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SITI NUR ADILA 2018120055 8752 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYAHRIL FIRDAUS MENDROVA 2018120068 8765 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFA KANIA PUTRI PRASTIWI 2018120065 8762 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFAA ANANDA SARI 2018120113 8808 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ULFIA SEPTIANI 2018120097 8794 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

WULANDARY 2018120029 8726 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

ZAMZAMIA RIZKA KAUSAROH 2018120064 8761 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100



 
 
 

 

 

 

Jakarta, 10 Agustus 2020 

 

Dini Gandini Purbaningrum, S.IP.,M.A 

Course Kebijakan Publik (Kelas F) 2019/2020 Genap

Group All participants

Surname First nameStudent IDUsernameEmail addressPhone Mobile phoneDepartmentInstitution12 May 2020 2.30PM All studentsH S I A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage

ADHISTI TOATTILAH2,02E+09 8709 2,02E+09 2018120012@student.umj.ac.id ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

ADINDA DEWI ASMARA2,02E+09 8772 2,02E+09 2018120075@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA PUTRI CLARISA2,02E+09 8774 2,02E+09 2018120077@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA VALENTINA2,02E+09 8771 2,02E+09 adindavalentina1214@gmail.com H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AISYAH BELLA ALININGSIH2,02E+09 8746 2,02E+09 2018120049@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AKMALUL RIZQI2,02E+09 8698 2,02E+09 2018120001@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALDI ZIKRI RAMADHAN2,02E+09 8734 2,02E+09 2018120037@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALIF AKBAR SYAH2,02E+09 8792 2,02E+09 2018120095@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALYSA OKTABERINA2,02E+09 8778 2,02E+09 2018120081@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AMANDHA NUR ANNAZ2,02E+09 8748 2,02E+09 2018120051@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANDREAN ALAN KUSUMA2,02E+09 8781 2,02E+09 2018120084@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNIS RIZKHI SUCI AMALIA2,02E+09 8775 2,02E+09 annisrizkys@gmail.com H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNISA NABILLA BABY SULAIMAN2,02E+09 8757 2,02E+09 2018120060@student.umj.ac.id ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

BAYU HERAWAN PUTRA2,02E+09 8707 2,02E+09 2018120010@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

DEBY RIYANTI2,02E+09 8770 2,02E+09 2018120073@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

FACHRIANSYAHACHMAD 8763 2,02E+09 2018120066@student.umj.ac.id ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

FAQIHA PUTRI RAMADHANIAR2,02E+09 8806 2,02E+09 2018120111@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

GUSTINAWATI2,02E+09 8738 2,02E+09 2018120041@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

HANUMITHA DEWI2,02E+09 8766 2,02E+09 2018120069@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ICHWAN SANTOSO2,02E+09 8813 2,02E+09 2018120119@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Ihsan Muhammad 8777 2,02E+09 2018120080@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

IRMA LUTHFIANI ADISTY2,02E+09 8780 2,02E+09 2018120083@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

JIHAN SYAKIRAH SHATRIE2,02E+09 8773 2,02E+09 2018120076@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDILAH2,02E+09 8776 2,02E+09 2018120079@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFIZH PRIYATMOKO2,02E+09 8742 2,02E+09 2018120045@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD REZZA2,02E+09 8755 2,02E+09 2018120058@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Nabillah 2,02E+09 8713 2,02E+09 2018120016@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NADIA PUTRI2,02E+09 8740 2,02E+09 2018120043@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NANDA TRIE SETYAWATI2,02E+09 8782 2,02E+09 2018120085@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NURUL FIKRI AZZAHRA2,02E+09 8750 2,02E+09 2018120053@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PANDU MUKTI SYAHPUTRO2,02E+09 8733 2,02E+09 2018120036@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PUTRI MUTIARA SINERA2,02E+09 8759 2,02E+09 2018120062@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

QUMAYRATUL LAYLIYAH2,02E+09 8795 2,02E+09 2018120098@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RHAMA DAFFA PUTRA2,02E+09 8711 2,02E+09 2018120014@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RIA CORY FAUZIAH2,02E+09 8736 2,02E+09 2018120039@student.umj.ac.id ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

RINDI YULIYANTI2,02E+09 8754 2,02E+09 2018120057@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SITI NUR ADILA2,02E+09 8752 2,02E+09 2018120055@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYAHRIL FIRDAUS MENDROVA2,02E+09 8765 2,02E+09 2018120068@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFA KANIA PUTRI PRASTIWI2,02E+09 8762 2,02E+09 2018120065@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFAA ANANDA SARI2,02E+09 8808 2,02E+09 2018120113@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ULFIA SEPTIANI2,02E+09 8794 2,02E+09 2018120097@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

WULANDARY2,02E+09 8726 2,02E+09 2018120029@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ZAMZAMIA RIZKA KAUSAROH2,02E+09 8761 2,02E+09 2018120064@student.umj.ac.id H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Course Kebijakan Publik (Kelas F) 2019/2020 Genap

Group All participants

Surname First nameStudent IDUsernameDepartmentInstitution9 Jun 2020 3.30PM All studentsH S I A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage

ADHISTI TOATTILAH2,02E+09 8709 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

ADINDA DEWI ASMARA2,02E+09 8772 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA PUTRI CLARISA2,02E+09 8774 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ADINDA VALENTINA2,02E+09 8771 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AISYAH BELLA ALININGSIH2,02E+09 8746 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AKMALUL RIZQI2,02E+09 8698 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALDI ZIKRI RAMADHAN2,02E+09 8734 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALIF AKBAR SYAH2,02E+09 8792 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ALYSA OKTABERINA2,02E+09 8778 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

AMANDHA NUR ANNAZ2,02E+09 8748 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANDREAN ALAN KUSUMA2,02E+09 8781 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNIS RIZKHI SUCI AMALIA2,02E+09 8775 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ANNISA NABILLA BABY SULAIMAN2,02E+09 8757 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

BAYU HERAWAN PUTRA2,02E+09 8707 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

DEBY RIYANTI2,02E+09 8770 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

FACHRIANSYAHACHMAD 8763 2,02E+09 ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0

FAQIHA PUTRI RAMADHANIAR2,02E+09 8806 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

GUSTINAWATI2,02E+09 8738 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

HANUMITHA DEWI2,02E+09 8766 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ICHWAN SANTOSO2,02E+09 8813 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Ihsan Muhammad 8777 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

IRMA LUTHFIANI ADISTY2,02E+09 8780 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

JIHAN SYAKIRAH SHATRIE2,02E+09 8773 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDILAH2,02E+09 8776 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFIZH PRIYATMOKO2,02E+09 8742 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

MUHAMMAD REZZA2,02E+09 8755 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

Nabillah 2,02E+09 8713 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NADIA PUTRI2,02E+09 8740 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NANDA TRIE SETYAWATI2,02E+09 8782 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

NURUL FIKRI AZZAHRA2,02E+09 8750 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PANDU MUKTI SYAHPUTRO2,02E+09 8733 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

PUTRI MUTIARA SINERA2,02E+09 8759 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

QUMAYRATUL LAYLIYAH2,02E+09 8795 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RHAMA DAFFA PUTRA2,02E+09 8711 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RIA CORY FAUZIAH2,02E+09 8736 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

RINDI YULIYANTI2,02E+09 8754 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SITI NUR ADILA2,02E+09 8752 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYAHRIL FIRDAUS MENDROVA2,02E+09 8765 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFA KANIA PUTRI PRASTIWI2,02E+09 8762 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

SYIFAA ANANDA SARI2,02E+09 8808 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ULFIA SEPTIANI2,02E+09 8794 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

WULANDARY2,02E+09 8726 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100

ZAMZAMIA RIZKA KAUSAROH2,02E+09 8761 2,02E+09 H (2/2) 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100
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